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PLEASE DO NOT WAIT FOR THE LAST MINUTE TO SELL YOUR CHAMETZ.
For White Shul members who need an appointment outside of these designated hours,

 please contact the office or Rabbi Feiner directly.

RABBI FEINER WILL BE AVAILABLE
FOR M’CHIRAS CHAMETZ IN HIS SHUL STUDY:

Sunday, April 7    9:00 am – 12:00 pm   8:05 - 9:00 pm

Monday, April 8    9:30 - 10:00 am

Tuesday, April 9    9:30 - 10:00 am    8:15 – 9:00 pm

Wednesday, April 10   9:30 - 10:00 am    8:05 - 9:00 pm

Thursday, April 11   9:30 - 10:00 am    9:30 - 10:00 pm

Friday, April 12    9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, April 14    9:00 - 1:00 pm    8:15 – 9:30 pm

Monday, April 15    9:00 - 10:00 am    8:15 – 9:00 pm

Tuesday, April 16    9:00 - 10:00 am    9:30 – 10:00 pm

Wednesday, April 17   9:00 - 10:00 am    8:15 – 9:00 pm

Thursday, April 18   9:00 - 10:00 am    8:15 – 9:00 pm

Friday, April 19    9:00 - 10:00 am Rabbi M. Neuburger

Sunday, April 21    9:00 - 10:00 am

Monday, April 22   9:00-9:30am

TIMES FOR M’CHIRAS CHAMETZ
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